Englisch Anfanger/innen

/|

Datum

Zeit
Wochentage

Dauer

Preis
Durchfiihrungsort

Termine

Ecole-club Migros Genéve

Esplanade Pont-Rouge 2
1212 Grand-Lancy

SO VIELFALTIG WIE DU

Garantierte Durchfiihrung

01.11.2021 - 28.02.2022 / E_1526897

18:30 -21:00 h
Mo

16 Kurstag(e). Total

CHF  695.00 (zuséatzlich Lehrmittel ab CHF

48.00 Lektion(en)a 50 Minuten

Esplanade de Pont-Rouge 2, 1212 Grand-Lancy

Tag

1 Mo
2 Mo
3 Mo
4 Mo
5 Mo
6 Mo
7 Mo
8 Mo
9 Mo
10 Mo
11 Mo
12 Mo
13 Mo
14 Mo
15 Mo
16 Mo

Datum

01.11.2021
08.11.2021
15.11.2021
22.11.2021
29.11.2021
06.12.2021
13.12.2021
20.12.2021
10.01.2022
17.01.2022
24.01.2022
31.01.2022
07.02.2022
14.02.2022
21.02.2022
28.02.2022

Tel. +41 58 568 80 00

service-clients@ecole-club.ch

ecole-club.ch
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18:30 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
18:30 - 21:00
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25.90 )
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